
1210755
1250818

1211027
1211939

1247290
1211017

1211877
1211878

1210133
1210190

1230093
1211673

1276963
1211672

1244354
1210212

（
（

）
）

三木ﾛｲﾔﾙTC
ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎

（
（

）
）

朝日SC
西猪名公園TS

（
（

）
）

Advantage TC
芦屋学園高

（
（

）
）

テニスプラザ尼崎
テニスプラザ尼崎

（
（

）
）

REX KOBE
テン・IFT

（
（

）
）

テニスプラザ尼崎
Toy TA

（
（

）
）

A&F
Advantage TC

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

吉 田  朋 夏
宗 和  南 波

吉 田  涼 音
大 本  葉 月

佐 藤  鈴 夏
櫻 井  ゆ き

木 全  桃 子
中 山  桜

尾 西  優 愛
内 匠  絵 菜

古 西  美 桜
伊 東  由 佳

大 山  紗 輝
岡 本  七 海

姫 野  ナ ル
久 田  真 穂

２０１６年度　夏季ジュニアテニス選手権
１５歳以下女子ダブルス

２０１６．９．２４～２５
神戸総合運動公園

本戦

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

64

63

61

63

61

63

85

吉田
宗和

木全
中山

尾西
内匠

姫野
久田

吉田
宗和

姫野
久田

姫野
久田


